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1770 West Main Street | Riverhead, NY 11901
RIVERHEAD



ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

1203  Aerie
1409A Aéropostale
507 Aldo

1404 American Eagle Outfitters
514 Armani Exchange

902 Armani Outlet

1304 Banter by Piercing Pagoda
607 Calvin Klein

1308 Claire's

1306 Clarks Outlet

410 Coach

201 Forever 21

404 Francesca's

1006 Guess Factory Store
1415 H&M

1216 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory
811 Kate Spade New York
1307 Kay Jewelers Outlet

1422 Lids

1001  Loft Outlet

809 Michael Kors

511 Movado Company Store
1412 Oakley

1302 Pandora

400 Polo Ralph Lauren

1218 Puma Outlet

701 Saks OFF 5TH

1220  SaltLife

307 Samsonite Factory Outlet
1011 Steve Madden

1309 Sunglass Hut

503 Sunglass Hut

1303 Swarovski

814 Theory

517 Timberland Factory Store
402 Torrid

1004  Vera Bradley

506 White House Black Market
209 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet

APPAREL

(631) 369-2126
(631) 208-3112
(631) 727-6480
(631) 369-0653
(631) 284-2291
(631) 369-6594
(631) 939-2078
(631) 506-0460
(631) 727-5501
(631) 727-3554
(631) 369-4670
(631) 655-0190
(631) 727-0210
(631) 208-2967
(631) 208-3414
(631) 369-9474
(631) 208-0469
(631) 208-3059
(631) 369-2670
(631) 369-2207
(631) 208-0707
(631) 208-4444
(631) 727-2790
(631) 381-1092
(631) 369-2227
(631) 905-0360
(631) 369-5883
(631) 641-4987
(631) 369-3726
(631) 208-0151
(631) 369-2972
(631) 727-0359
(631) 727-0279
(631) 727-2782
(631) 369-5282
(631) 727-2504
(631) 727-1177
(631) 727-7403
(631) 208-3561

1510  #Retail Therapy

804 Abercrombie & Fitch
1503  Adidas

1203 Aerie

1409A Aéropostale

1404 American Eagle Outfitters
412 Ann Taylor Factory Store
514 Armani Exchange

902 Armani Outlet

1700 Banana Republic Factory
905 Boss Outlet

805 Brooks Brothers Factory Store
607 Calvin Klein

216 Champion

1010 Chico's Outlet

410 Coach

(631) 284-3963
(631) 369-2640
(631) 381-1023
(631) 369-2126
(631) 208-3112
(631) 369-0653
(631) 369-8800
(631) 284-2291
(631) 369-6594
(631) 727-2468
(631) 369-6580
(631) 369-2874
(631) 506-0460
(631) 727-0733
(631) 369-3586
(631) 369-4670

906
221
602A
1401
1016
201
404
1101
1006
1415
215
1410
502
1216
218
909
811
817
907
1018
1422
1001
101A
207
602
1520
1013
1412
1420
1425
1501
400
1218
911
701
1220
1209
1011
1008
515
1222
814
517
516
101
402
1513
303
504
815
1003
506
1205

Cole Haan Outlet
Columbia Factory Store
Eddie Bauer Outlet
Epic Jeans Outlet
Express Factory Outlet
Forever 21
Francesca's

Gap Outlet

Guess Factory Store
H&M

Hanesbrands

Hollister

Its All Leggings
J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory
Jockey

Karl Lagerfeld Paris
Kate Spade New York
Lacoste Outlet
Lafayette 148

Levi's Outlet

Lids

Loft Outlet

Lucky Brand Jeans
Nautica Factory Store
New Balance Factory Store
Nike Factory Store

NY Dress Shop
Oakley

Offline by Aerie

Old Navy Outlet
PacSun

Polo Ralph Lauren
Puma Outlet

Rag & Bone

Saks OFF 5TH

Salt Life

Skechers

Steve Madden

Talbots Outlet

The LUD

The North Face
Theory

Timberland Factory Store
Tommy Bahama
Tommy Hilfiger

Torrid

Under Armour

Vans Outlet

Victoria's Secret

Vince

Vineyard Vines

White House Black Market
Zumiez

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

(631) 208-9550
(631) 727-7078
(631) 369-0531
(631) 369-8520
(631) 727-7425
(631) 655-0190
(631) 727-0210
(631) 369-1321
(631) 208-2967
(631) 208-3414
(631) 369-0016
(631) 284-6010

(631) 369-9474
(631) 727-4773
(631) 461-4146
(631) 208-0469
(631) 208-8700
(631) 740-9122
(631) 208-3683
(631) 369-2670
(631) 369-2207
(631) 208-0821
(631) 369-2316
(631) 208-0209
(631) 369-0706

(631) 727-2790
(631) 655-0002
(631) 369-5719
(631) 208-1537
(631) 369-2227
(631) 905-0360
(631) 574-1717
(631) 369-5883
(631) 641-4987
(631) 369-5525
(631) 208-0151
(631) 369-4161

(631) 369-2148
(631) 727-2782
(631) 369-5282
(631) 405-1000
(631) 727-5947
(631) 727-2504
(631) 208-3147
(631) 369-2015
(631) 727-6123
(631) 246-0317
(631) 591-3891
(631) 727-7403
(631) 208-1249

1503
302
216
221

Adidas

Carter's Babies and Kids
Champion

Columbia Factory Store

(631) 381-1023
(631) 369-7769
(631) 727-0733
(631) 727-7078

1101  Gap Outlet (631) 369-1321
1415  H&M (631) 208-3414
1216 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (631) 369-9474
817 Lacoste Outlet (631) 208-8700
207 Nautica Factory Store (631) 369-2316
1520 Nike Factory Store (631) 369-0706
1425  Old Navy Outlet (631) 369-5719
211 OshKosh B'gosh (631) 727-7657
400 Polo Ralph Lauren (631) 369-2227
406 Polo Ralph Lauren Children (631) 727-6301
101 Tommy Hilfiger (631) 727-5947
ENTERTAINMENT
405 Game On Arcade (631) 381-0001
301 Pickleball Smashit Coming
Soon

FOOD
1320 Auntie Anne's / Cinnabon / Haagen (631) 591-2379

Dazs
1317B Bobo Korean Fried Chicken
205 Café Victoria (631) 591-0788
1316 Charley's Philly Steak (631) 591-1600
1315 Juice Eternity (631) 381-0698
1319  McDonald's (631) 369-1331
1318 Mediterranean Kitchen and Grill (631) 740-9134
501 My Cookie Dealer
1400 Starbucks Coffee (631) 284-9737
1317A  Stir Fry 88
1314 Tiestos Spanish Cuisine
FOOD COURT
1317B Bobo Korean Fried Chicken
1316  Charley's Philly Steak (631) 591-1600
1314 Tiestos Spanish Cuisine
FOOTWEAR
1503  Adidas (631) 381-1023
507 Aldo (631) 727-6480
216 Champion (631) 727-0733
1306  Clarks Outlet (631) 727-3554
410 Coach (631) 369-4670
906 Cole Haan Outlet (631) 208-9550
221 Columbia Factory Store (631) 727-7078
1212  Crocs (631) 369-2829
206 Famous Footwear Outlet (631) 369-7067
1006 Guess Factory Store (631) 208-2967
1214 Journeys (631) 369-7638
907 Lafayette 148 (631) 740-9122
409 Merrell New (631) 461-4574
809 Michael Kors (631) 208-0707
813 Michael Kors Men (631) 655-0160
602 New Balance Factory Store (631) 208-0209
1520 Nike Factory Store (631) 369-0706
1501  PacSun (631) 208-1537
1218  Puma Outlet (631) 905-0360

911
701
213
1209
1011
517
402
1012
1513
303

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

Rag & Bone

Saks OFF 5TH

SAS Shoes

Skechers

Steve Madden
Timberland Factory Store
Torrid

UGG

Under Armour

Vans Outlet

(631) 574-1717
(631) 369-5883
(631) 208-0790
(631) 369-5525
(631) 208-0151
(631) 369-5282
(631) 727-2504
(631) 727-2608
(631) 208-3147
(631) 369-2015

605 Arteriors New (631) 206-5845
306 Crate & Barrel Outlet (631) 352-0039
603 Marie Albert Home (631) 591-2525
1603 Pottery Barn Outlet (631) 369-7699
512 Restoration Hardware (631) 369-4091
1600 West EIm Outlet (631) 727-9110
1601 Williams-Sonoma Outlet (631) 727-5649
SERVICES

1402 #Phone Fix

801 Eye World Optical (631) 740-9933
SPECIALTY

1402  #Phone Fix

1301 #Trendy Toys

605 Arteriors New (631) 206-5845
102 As Seenon TV (631) 727-7277
901 Ba&sSh (631) 591-0285
1304 Banter by Piercing Pagoda (631) 939-2078
508 Bath & Body Works (631) 208-1160
408 Casper (646) 889-1088
812 Ethan Jordan Jewelers (631) 242-2929
801 Eye World Optical (631) 740-9933
405 Game On Arcade (631) 381-0001
1311  Go! Calendars (631) 741-6622
1704 Kidzville Toys & Rides

1422  Lids (631) 369-2670
219 Long Island Country Life (631) 946-8672
401 Long Island Science Center (631) 849-6500
511 Movado Company Store (631) 208-4444
212 Perfumania (631) 369-6394
518 Perfume Hut

1305  Perfumes 4 U (631) 591-0441
1603 Pottery Barn Outlet (631) 369-7699
307 Samsonite Factory Outlet (631) 369-3726
818 The Cosmetics Company Store (631) 208-1785
208 The Cosmetics Warehouse Store (631) 369-2073
914 Tumi (631) 727-8276
916 VAV New York

903 Wacoal New (212) 743-9664



